Product data sheet

KRN199

Neutral connecting block 125A

Technical Characteristics
Number of poles

Type of pole

Fixing mode

Rated operational voltage Ue
Rated current

Type of supply voltage

Rated insulation voltage
Rated impulse withstand voltage
Depth of installed product
Height of installed product
Width of installed product
Number of modules
Tightening torque

European directive WEEE

Protection index IP

Operating temperature

1P
N

DIN rail type O
(symmetrical)

230V
400V

125 A
AC
440V

4 kv

60 mm
83 mm
17.5 mm
1

3,6Nm
concerned
IP20

-20 °C
50 °C

Subject to technical modifications



