Product data sheet

KRN199



50 °C



Neutral connecting block 125A

Operating temperature

Number of poles	1 P
Type of pole	N
Fixing mode	DIN rail type O (symmetrical)
Rated operational voltage Ue	230 V 400 V
Rated current	125 A
Type of supply voltage	AC
Rated insulation voltage	440 V
Rated impulse withstand voltage	4 kV
Depth of installed product	60 mm
Height of installed product	83 mm
Width of installed product	17.5 mm
Number of modules	1
Tightening torque	3,6Nm
European directive WEEE	concerned
Protection index IP	IP20
	-20 °C